GUANAIJUATO

ESTADO

01/01/2020-
31/03/2020

01/04/2020-30/06/2020

01/07/2020-
31/09/2020

01/10/2020-
31/12/2020

GUANAJUATO

APOYO A COMPANEROS
DE LA RESIDENCIA
CELAYA POR
INUNDACION, COBIJAS,
COMIDA, MATERIAL DE
LIMPIEZA.RECORRIDO
POR TODAS LAS AREAS
DE TRABAJO CON
MOTIVO DEL COVID-19,
OTORGAMOS GEL
ANTIBACTERIAL,
ARTICULOS
SANITIZANTES.




